DELIVERING THE CERTAINTY
OF ECONOMICAL,
LEAK-FREE SAFETY
SINGLE-WALL
HIGH-EFFICIENCY VENTING
Model ESW
Model ESW Single-Wall High-Efficiency Venting  |  2
LISTING

makeup and function.
The part numbers are made up as follows:
1.	 The first series is the model designation,
EVD, ESW, EVP, EV2.
2.	 This is followed by the part name.
For example, 47S, 90L or TS.
3.	 Next is the part’s internal diameter in inches,
such as 06, 12 or 24.
4.	 Last is the liner/shell material designation.
For example, the part number for an 8" ID, Model
ESW, 47" long straight section with a AL29-4C
stainless steel liner is ESW-47S-08T.
STEP 1
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 2
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 2
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 3
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 4
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 3
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 4
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 1
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL 2
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
STEP 1 CLOSE STEP 1
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 2
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 2
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 3
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
STEP 4
SCALE 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 3
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 4
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL STEP 1
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
DETAIL 2
SCALE 3" = 1'-0"
1
1